XNS100

ltem No: XNS100
Light and Medium-Duty Knife set

Weller® Xcelite® Light and Medium-Duty
Knife Set consists of two precision knives
(XN100 and XN200) and 10 assorted
precision blades (5 pcs. XNB103, 5 pcs.
XNB205)

KEY FEATURES
For a wide range of cutting operations

Contains XN100 and XN200 knives as well as 10 assorted blades (XNB103 and XNB205)



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

Packaging

Point Style

Quantity Per Package
Cuts Material Types
Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

1 x Light-Duty Precision Knife (XN100) 1 x Medium-
Duty Precision Knife (XN200) 5 x Fine Point Precision
Blades (XNB103) 5 x Pointed Precision Blades
(XNB205)

Carded

Pointed

1

Light-Duty Applications
0.190 Ib

0.800 in

11.250 in

4.950 in

36

Precision Cutting Knife



