



XNS100

Item No: XNS100 Light and Medium-Duty Knife set

Weller® Xcelite® Light and Medium-Duty Knife Set consists of two precision knives (XN100 and XN200) and 10 assorted precision blades (5 pcs. XNB103, 5 pcs. XNB205)

KEY FEATURES

- For a wide range of cutting operations
- Contains XN100 and XN200 knives as well as 10 assorted blades (XNB103 and XNB205)

TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	1 x Light-Duty Precision Knife (XN100) 1 x Medium- Duty Precision Knife (XN200) 5 x Fine Point Precision Blades (XNB103) 5 x Pointed Precision Blades (XNB205)
Packaging	Carded
Point Style	Pointed
Quantity Per Package	1
Cuts Material Types	Light-Duty Applications
Package Gross Weight	0.190 lb
Package Height	0.800 in
Package Length	11.250 in
Package Width	4.950 in
Case Pack Qty.	36
Product Family	Precision Cutting Knife